conditions contained in subsection 5 and 6 hereof: 

A. Adult uses. 

B. Amusement parks. 

C. Camping grounds. 

D. Drive-in theater.  

5. Special Restrictions. 

A. Adult uses.   

1. An adult use shall not be located within one thousand five hundred 

(1,500) feet of another adult use, nor shall they be located within one 

thousand five  hundred, (1,500) feet of any public school or parochial 

school, day care center, church, public park, residential district, or  

any existing residential dwelling (one family, two family, or multiple 

dwelling). 

2. The one thousand five hundred (1,500) foot restrictions shall be computed 

by measurement from the residential zone or from the nearest property 

line of the land used for another adult use or any public or parochial 

school, licensed day care facility, church, public park, residential district,